
N 83 166 166

S 100 200 366

E 114 228 594

W 138 276 870

 3rd St. KTA W 57 114 984

N 58 116 1100

S 62 124 1224

E 50 100 1324

W 50 100 1424

N 52 104 1528

S 62 124 1652

N 70 140 1792

S 48 96 1888

E 66 132 2020

W 74 148 2168

E 34 68 2236

W 26 52 2288

27th St. Iowa St. E 80 160 2448

N 69 138 2586

S 80 160 2746

E 107 214 2960

W 101 202 3162

N 106 212 3374

E 99 198 3572
W 97 194 3766

Crosswalk Markings shall be "Continental" style, 2' x 6', centered in each lane and

centered on each lane line.

31st St. Post Office

Clinton Pkwy. Wakarusa Dr.

Length SqFt Total SqFtIntersection

25th St. Iowa St.

Kentucky St.

23rd St. Massachusetts St.

 2nd St. McDonald St

Leg

Crosswalk Markings

19th St. Haskell Rd.

19th St.

All Crosswalk Markings shall be 3M Series 270 pavement marking material.


